EN Product Fiche(in accordance with EU regulation no. 812/2013) /BG l'lponykmn ®um (B chotBeTcTBHE ¢ EBPO HOpMi Ne 812/2013)/RU I i (B
)/IDE mit den EU-Normen 812/2013)/1T Scheda prodotto (ai sensi del Regolamento EU n. 812/2013, )/DK Datablad (i

121201

(conforme as normas da UE n° (inC

TIN: 303295

it D Hopyay No 312/2013)/55 Ficha lecnlca del producto 1dc conformidad con el Reglamento (UE) Ne §12/2013)/PT Ficha do produto

& adatlap (812/2013/EK bizottsigi rendelet szerint)/

RO Fisa produsului (in conformitate cu Normele Europene Nr. 812/2013)/PL Karta produktu (zgodnie z normami UE nr 812/2013)/CZ Stitek produkiu (v souladu s Evropskou normou &. 812/2013)/SK Popis vyrobku (v sulade s eurpskou normou &. x 1212013)/RS Tpousoz et (y cnaty ca nponicinia Eapo Ne 812/2013)/

HR Proizvodni list (u skladu s Evro propisima EU Ne 812/2013)/AL Fiche Produkti (né pérputhje me normat evropiane Ne 812/2013)/UA Onue spoGis (sinosizo 10 peraventy €C 812/2013) /S| Podatkovni list izdelka (skladno z Uredbo komisije (EU

) §t. 812/2013)/SE Informationsblad (i enlighet med EU:s forordning nr.

812/2013)/L T Produkto Fiche (vadovaujantis Europos normomis Nr. 812/2013)/EE Tootekirjeldus (vastavalt miirusele (EL) nr 812/2013)/LV Produkta zime (pamatojoties uz Komisija Regulu (ES) Nr.812/2013)/NO Produkt Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013)/GR Aektio [poiévrog (spgwva pe ta Evporaixd Ipdtuna
ap. 812/213)/F1 Tuoteselosteen (mukaisesti EU: n asetuksen no. 812/2013)/FR Fiche produit (conformément & la norme européenne Ne 812/2013)/NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013/MK Ipoissoze micr (so cornackoct co Eapo ropw Ne 812/2013)

EN Trade mark/BG Hanmenosanne win Thproeka mapka/RU Hanmerosanne nim Toprosas mapka/ES Nombre o marca del producto/PT Marca comercial/DE Bezeichnung oder Handelsmarke/ IT Nome o marchio commerciale/DK Navn eller marke/ HU Markanév/ RO Denumirea sau

‘marca comerciald/ PL. Nazwa lub znak towarowy/ CZ Nazev obchodni znacky/ SK Nézov alebo trhova znacka/ RS Hasus win sammnTHu snak/

 HR Naziv i zastimi znak/ AL Emér regtar/ UA Hassa xomasii a60 Toproscba Mapia SI ime ali blagovna znamka/ SE Namn eller
FRE NL Naa

TESY

varumirke/ LT Pavadinimas arba prekés Zenklas/ EE Nimetus voi

vai precu zime/ NO

GR Enovopia 1 epopis o/ FI
des Modells/IT

ou marque

EN Model /BG Ha mosena/RU Modelo/PT N*

do modelo/DE

SK Model/RS mozena /HR ifil modela /AL i modelit/UA

del modello/DK Model/HU Modell/RO Identificatorul modelului/PL Identyfikator mndelu/CZ Typovy identifikator/
il o

MK Hasib i Tprosexata Mapka

GCV 303512 B11 TSRC

mozeni/SI Model/SE Modell/LT Modelio i Modelli i V Modela

FR Identifiant du modéle/ NL Identificatie van het model/ MK Mzentidukatop Ha Mogesnor

Jovee Meallin tunnus/

EN Load profile/BG OBsnerus Tosapos_ npodin/RU OSwsseriniii npodits warpysii/ES Perfil de carga declarado/PT Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/IT Profilo di carico DK Nominel U a bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcind
declarat/PL Zgloszony profil towarowy/CZ Zitezovy profil'SK Zitazovy profil/RS Iporamei npodiun onrepehersa/HR Proglasen profil opterecenja/AL Profil ngarkues/UA Oronoueriii npobins tosapis/S| Dologeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT paskelbtas prekés s -
profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV’ Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Ankéusvo npopil optiou/FI Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/ MK Jlexniapipaii Tosapos npodn

EN Energy efficiency class/BG Kxac na crepruiina U Knace sriepremieckoii
Z

i tfida/SK Trieda

Clase de cfclencla energética/PT Classe de eficiéncia energética/DE Energieeffizienzklasse/I T Classe di efficienza

DK U Az

osz1aly/RO Clasa de eficienta Klasa Knaca R Klasa energetske ulinkovitosti/AL Klasa ¢ efektivitetit energjetik/UA K_mc ereproedextusiocti/Sl Razred c
energijske T Klas¢/EE 5 Klass/LV Klase/NO i Tagn fic X Classe d'efficacité énergé Kiaca na eneprercka
edurachoct
EN Energy effici Enepruiina pn ] s ozorpens o s poura ES Efcencia rcrgia de caletamicato de g, cxpresada n 9/PT Eficiéncia energética om aquecimento de dgua em
percentagem/DE Energiceffiziens bei Erwarmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durame -| riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK ip u i osztily szi 0 Eficienta energeticd la
inclzirea apei in p przy wody, wpr z CanostpF ohfevu vody v procentech/SK Encrgeticki cfektvta pri sohrievani vody v percentich/RS Eneprercka ikaciocs npi pejasy nose y npotieniva/ HR Energetska » N wh
uginkovitost pri grijanju vode u procentima /AL Efektivitet energjetik gjaté ngrohjes sé ujit né pérqindje/UA Harpisy o y Energijska pri ogrevanju vode (v odstotkih)/SE Energieffektivitet vid vattenuppviirmning i procent/LT energeinis [%]
efektyvumas Sildant vandenj p vee kiitmisel v ate sildot adeni O Vannvarme (nwh J/GR an6B0om OEpuavenc vepos hintoja/ asteta/
FR Efficacité énergétique de la production d'eau chaude exprimée en Energie-efficiéntie van inp p pH 3ArPeBAILE HA BOJA BO HPOLCHT
EN Annual electricity ion AEC/BG Tomuio U Tozosoe Consumo anual de encrgia/PT Consumo anual de encrgia clétrica/DE Jahrlicher Stromverbrauch/I T Consumo annuo di energia elettrica/DK rlig elforbrug/HU évi AEC,
villamosenergia-fogyaszts/RO Consum anual de energie electrica/PL Roczne zuzyeie energii, w kWh/CZ Rocni spotieba v kWh/SK Rocnd spotreba clekiriny/RS Ioauuisa notpouisa eektpiutie enepritie/HR Godisnja potrosnja elekiriéne energije/AL Konsumi vietor i elektricitetit/ sn [kWhiannum]
UA Pissie criosmnania ezextpoeneprii/S1 letna poraba elekiriéne energije/SE drlig energiforbrukning/LT Metinis elektros energijos suvartojimas/EE Aastane elekirienergia tarbimine/L V' Gada elekrocnergijas pateriny/NO Arlig K Enfow kotavd
nhextpiric svépyetag/Fl Vuotuinen sihkénkulutus/FR Consommation annuelle d'énergie/ NL Jaarlijks Ha eNleKTpHUHA eHeprHja [kBr-roa/pik]
EN Thermostat i paryp jitu/RU Tep Hactpoiiku parypui/ES Ajustes de del T Definicdes de do DE TI T idi
i DK Te il U Termosztat é O Setirile de da Ustawienia P Z Teplotni nastaveni ¢ teplotné T out of box

nocTanke/HR T KelAL Recgullimi termostat é5/UA TepMoperyaTop yeTanosii nastavitve na il ostato a 60 !
EE Termostaadi temperatuuri seaded/LV Termostata i O Termostat innstill éc pudiceic FI Jampitil ksia /FR Valeurs de réglage de la température du thermostat/ NL Temperatuurinstellingen van [°Cl
de T
EN Sound power level/ BG Hutgo a 3syxosata sousoet/ ES Nivel de potencia actstica/ PT Nivel de poténcia sonora/ DE Schallleistungspegel/ IT Livello di potenza sonora (all"interno)/ HU Hangteljesitményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustica/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/
CZ Hladina akustického vikonu/ SK Hladina akustického vkonu/ HR Razina zvucne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne mogi/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Miiravoimsustase/ LV Akustiskas jaudas limenis/ GR Srafym mmriic woyboc/ FI Adnitehotaso/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het 15d8

geluidsvermogensniveau , binnen
EN Specific precautions: Refer to the manual

ES Precauciones especificas: ver el manual del usuario

1T Precauzioni speciali: Consultare il manuale

RO Masuri de protectie specific Adresati-va conducerii

SK $pecifické opatrenia: Kontaktujte vedenie

AL Masa specifike mbrojtése: I referoheni udhézuesit
SE Sirskilda forsiktighetsdtgéirder: Se bruksanvisningen
LV Specifiski drosibas pasikumi: skatiet rokasgramatu

FI Erityiset varotoimenpiteet: Katso kiisikirja

BG Cricun(iain npenasiin epiit: OGPHETE €& KM PHKOBOACTROTO
PT Medidas especificas de precauga
DK Specifikke sikkerhedsforanstaltninger: Se manualen
PL Specjalne srodki ostroznosei:
RS Iocefite mepe onpesa: Iloreaaje y npipysitky

UA Ocobnitsi 3axoit Gesriexin: 38epHITbCs 10 KepipiiLTBa
LT Specialios saugumo priemonés: Zirékite instrukcijoje
NO Spesielle forholdsregler: Se guiden

FR Précautions spécifiques: Consultez le manuel

DE i

RU Criewu

Meph OGpariteck k

Bitte die anschauen

consulte 0 manual de instrugdes

Patrz Instrukeje uzytkownika

CZ Specifick bezpetnostni opatfeni: Obratte se na nivod pro pouZi

HU Kiilonleges 6vintézkedések: Kérjiik, olvassa el a haszndlati Gtmutatot!

HR Posebne mjere opreza: Pogledajte u priruéniku
SI Posebni vamostni ukrepi: glejte navodila za uporabo

EE fi

Poirake kisi

MK Ci

GR Eidikég mpoguidZeis: avatpirs oo eyyeipidio
NL Specifieke

raadpleeg

) Mepx: Ko

co

nopuann Ne 814/2013)/ES

UE) Ne

EN Product Information (in accordance with EU regulation no. 814/2013)/BG I1

® ¢ Espo opwn Ne 814/2013)/RU I (»
814/2013)/PT Informagdio do produto (conforme as normas EU n° 814/2013)/DE Produktinformation (in Ubereinstimmung mit den EU-Normen 814/2013)/1T Informazioni sui prodoti (ai sensi del Regolamenlo EU n. 814/2013)/DK

del producto (de (
med EU. nr. BlA/ZUlS)/HU Termékadatok

i
(814/2013/EK bizottsgi rendelet szerint)/RO Informatiile referitoare la produs (in conformitate cu Normele Europene Nr. 814/2013)/PL Informacie o produkcie (zgodnie z normami UE nr 814/2013)/CZ Informace o v§robku ( v souladu s Evropskou normou & 814/2013)/SK Informécia o vyrobku (v silade s europskou normou ¢,
814/2013)/RS Mudhopmaunje 0 nponsmoay (y cxnaay ca Eapo nponnciya Ne 814/2013)/HR Informacije o proizvodu (u skladu s Evro propisima EU Ne 814/2013)/AL Informacion Produkti (né pérputhie me normat evropiane Ne 814/2013)/UA Ingopmanis npo mipoGu (y sianosiasocti 3 peraaventom €C 814/2013)/SI Podatki o
izdelku (skladno z Uredbo komisije (EU) 3t. 814/2013) /SE Produktinformation (i enlighet med EU:s forordning nr. 814/2013) LT Informacija apie produkty (vadovaujantis Europos normomis Nr. 814/2013)/EE Tooteinfo (vastavalt mirusele (EL) nr 814/2013)/LV Produkia informiicija (pamatojotics uz Komisija Regulu (ES)

Nr.814/2013)/NO Produkt informasjon (i henhold til EU nr. Ne 814/2013)/GR ITinpogopies ipoi6vros (tppuva e to Evporaixd Ipdruma ap. 814/213)/FI Tuotetiedot (mukaisesti EU: n asetuksen no. 814/2013)/FR
(B0 cornacHoct co Espo Hopmi Ne 814/2013)

do modelo/DE

J) Nr. 814/2013/MK
EN Model /BG

ala norme Ne 814/2013)/ NL Productinformatie (conform

des Mm‘]eIIS/IT

Ha Mon:na/RU

wozenn/ES Modelo/PT N*
RS modela /AL Identifikator i modelit/UA
modéleL Identificaie van hel modeI/MK Haenmndukatop na moaeaot

EN Daily eleclricity

Mozeni/

del mndeIIuIDK Model/HU Modell/RO Identificatorul modelului/PL. Idenlyflkalur modelu/CZ Typovy identifikator/SK Model/

sur le produit

FI Mallin tunnus/FR Identifiant du GCV 303512 B11 TSRC

Modelli V Modela

1 Model/SE Modell/LT Modelio it

Jlnesno

#/UA Lllozeniic neKTpiKIL

AL Konsumi dlluv i
H

un/RU
Napi vi 0 Consum sinic do energle electrica/PL Dzienne zuzycie energii elektrycznej/CZ Denni
1 Dnevna poraba elekmcne energije/SE Daglig energlfcrbrukmng JLT Dieninis elektros energij

pepiota MAEKTPIKIG EVEPYELOG

EN Load profile/BG O6aseis 1051p0s npoisa/RU OSbamsennii npofpia narpyswa S Perfil de carga declarado/PT Perfll de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/I T Profilo di carico jominel
Profil ngarkues/UA Oronowernii npoins Tosapis/SI Dologeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/L T paskelbtas prekes profilis/ s -

Ilitesiio i CCKTpHAIA eHepritja

DK N

O Modell/GR Avayvop u

Consumo diario de electricidad/PT Consumo didrio de eneria elétrica/DE Tiglichen Stromverbrauchy/IT Consumo gioraliero di energia elettrica/DK Daglig
potfeba elektrické energie/SK Denni spotreba clekiriny/RS Jlenta notpouuisa exexrpitanie enepruie/HR Devna potrosnja elekiric
i ia tarbimine/LV Dienas elektroenergijas patérin$/NO Daglig stromforbruk

Qelec
[kwh]
[xBt-roa]

ne energije/ 2747

U a bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcina declarat

PL Zgloszony profil towarowy/CZ Zitézovy profil/SK Zitazovy profil/RS Iipornamen npoit

HR Proglasen pro

EE LoatimiSprofil/LV Slodzes profilsiNG BelasiningsprofilGR Aitevo Apaath copsion 1 KuormiusprofiliER Profil do charge nominalel NL Capaciaisprofiel MK Alextappan onapon npoduis
EN Sound power level/ BG Hitso na ssyxosara souuoct/ ES Nivel de potencia aciistica/ PT Nivel de poténcia sonora/ DE Schallleistungspegel IT Livello di potenza sonora (all’interno)/ HU Hangteljesitményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustica/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/ CZ Hladina

akustického vikonu/ SK Hladina akustického vykonu/ HR Razina zvuéne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne moéi/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Miiravoimsustase/ LV Akusti

binnen

EN Storage volume/BG Boaumsr o6en s urmpi/ RU Ofem sowt » anpax/ ES la capacidad en litros/ PT O volume itil de armazenagem/ DE Speichervolumen in Liter/ IT 11 volume utile in litri/ DK Rumfang i liter/ HU taroldsi térfogat literben/ RO capacitatea rezervorului/ PL Pojemnosé
magazynowa w litrach/ CZ Uzitng objem v litrech/ SK Uzito¢ny objem v ltroch/ RS Kolitina vode u littama/ HR Korisni obujam u litrama/ AL Volumi ujor né lira/ UA o o6ext y itpax/ SI Prostornina za shranjevanje v litrin/ SE Volym i liter/ LT Talpa (litris)/ EE Maht/
FI siilion tilavuus litroina/ FR La capacité de stockage, en litres/ NL Het opslagvolume in liter/ MK Boaiot sonywie 5o ity

Uzglabsanas tilpums litros/ NO i liter/ GR

jaudas

menis/ GR Etédyun nmuiic wyboc/ F Adnitehotaso/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het geluidsvermogensniveau,

15dB

Lv v, (1 [a]

pu

EN Mixed water at 40 °C V40/BG Konnuectsoto na cmecenara Boaa npu 40°C V40 B nutpi/RU Komiuectso cmemannoii Bojst npu 40°C V40 s mtpax/ES Cantidad del agua mixta a 400 C V40 en litros/PT Quantidade da dgua mista em 40°C V40 em litros/DE Menge der Mischwassers bei 40°C

V40 in Litern/IT Quantita di acqua miscelata a 40 © C V40 in litri/DK Blandet vandmangde ved 40°C V40 i liter/HU 40°C-0s kevert viz (V40) mennyisége, literben kifejezve/RO Cantitatea de apa amestecata la 40°C V40 litri/PL 1lo$¢ wody mieszanej w temperaturze 40°C V40, w litrach/

é vody pfi 40°C V40 v litrech/SK MnoZstvo zmiesanej vody pri 40°C V40 v litroch/RS Kosuuna mewane soste Ha 40 °C V40 y sutpuma/HR Kol
a mesane vode pri 40°C V40 (v litrih)/SE Mangden av blandat vatten vid 40 ° C V40 i liter/L T Sumai
2 Ilter/GR Tlosémta Tov pikTob vepos otovg 40°C V40 o hitpw/FI Mixed vetti 40°C: V40/FR Quantité de I'eau mitigée & 40°C V40 en litres/ NL Hoeveelheid gemengd water bij 40°C V40 in liter/ MK Konnuectsoto na wer
DE Maximale temperatur des Thermostaten/I T Temperatura massima del termostato/DK Termostatens maksimale

CZ Mnozstvi smiser
tpax/S1 Kol

EN Tra/BG na U
UA é

Temperatura mixima del

mo vandens kiekis esant 40°C temperati

a mijesane vode na 40° C V40 u litrima /AL Sasia e ujit té pérzier né 40°C V40 né litra/UA Kinbxicts 3miusanoi sosw npy 40°C -
V40 litrais/EE Segatud vee kogus 40 kraadi V40 korral liitrites/LV Sajaukts Gdens 40°C V40 litros/NO Blandet vann ved 40 © C

[L1 ]

Hata Bona npy 40°C V40 Bo anwtpi

Tmax

Z Maximdlni leplula termostatu/SK Maximélna teplota

beallithato O Temperatura maxima a

paryp:
V Maksimala termostata

na termostatu /SE Termostatens maximala temperatur/LT Termostato maksimali

UA p SI Naj

termostata/AL Temperatura maksimale e
ira/NO Maksi Méyiom o0

EN Out of box mode/BG Pexinrnr ipozyxr roton sa padora”/RU Pexinm ipoayk roton k pagore/ES EI modo “listo para
“produktet er klart"/HU , Miikidésre kész" iizemmod/RO Regim "produs gata de utilizare"/PL Tryb "Produkt gotowy do uzycia"/CZ Rezim ,.vyrobek v pohotovosti*/SK Funkei
uporabu"/AL Regjim “produkt i gatshém pér pun&”/UA Peskin ,,30piG rotosmii 10 poGor*,/SI Rezim »pripravljen na uporaboc/SE Lige “produkten ir klar”/LT Rezimas ,,Produktas parengtas darbui*/EE Reziim “Todvalmis”/LV Rezims “Produkts gatavs darbam™/NO Produkt Klar til bruk/

a
Suurin limpétila termostaatti/FR Température maximale du thermostat /NL Maximale

e

van de

"/PT Regime de

GR Aettovpyia «poidy éxotio 7pog ypiiony/F1 Tila . Tuotteen kiyttdvalmis'/FR Mode nominal / NL Stand-by-stand/MK Pesinnior "iporsnoz noarorsen 3a pagora”
EN Water heating energy efficiency/BG Encpruina esexmupioct npi nozrpasae i 5oza b nipoterrmi/RU Dniepreriticcka eKTisiocTs npi 1oorpese 5ot b nporeirtax/ES Eficiencia energética de calentamiento de agua, expresada en %/PT Eficiéncia energtica em aquecimento de dgua

em percentagem/DE Energicffizienz bei Erwéirmen dcs Wassers in Prozenten/| T Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dellacqual
z i dcinnost pfi ohfevu vody v procentech/SK Energeticki efekivita pri zohrievani vody v percenti p

apei in p wody, w p

do produto «produto a funcionany/DE Modus ., Produkt betriebsbereit"/I T Regime "prodotto pronto all'uso"/DK Tilstand
produkt pripraveny na zapnutie*/RS Pexiny "npowssozt cipemar 3a ynotpeby"/HR Rezim "proizvod spreman za

patypa Ha
Tout of box

I'cl

procenter/HU Vi;

i osztily, Eficienta cnergeticd la incilzirea

npi rpejaiky nojey Energetska ué pri 323 Tiwh

prz)
grijanju vode u procentima/AL Efektivtet enerngk gjaté ngmh]e~ & ujit né pérqindje/UA Erepi

warpisy poiuty Energijska ud pri ogrevanju vode (v

i procent/LT Energetinis efektyvumas Sildant vandenj [%]

procentais/EE Energia tShustus vee kiitmisel | sildot Gdeni p
NLE

f am6500n Béppavong Tov vepos oe

chaude exprimée en i van i Ciep:

EN All of the data that s included in the product information was determined by applying the
specifications of the relevant European directives. Differences to product information listed elsewhere
may result in different test conditions. Only the data that is contained in this product information is
applicable and valid

ES Todos los datos, incluidos en la inform: n de las.
especific: s en la informacion del producto,
ennumerad: s condiciones de prueba. Solo los datos que contiene

esta informacion del producto son aplicables y validos.

n del producto se determi

n mediante la aplic

1T Tutti i dati contenuti nell*informazione sul prodotto sono determinati applicando le specifiche Direttive
Europee. Le differenze nelle informazioni sul prodotto indicate derivano dalle differenti condizioni di prova.
Soltanto i dati contenuti nella presente informazione sul prodotto sono pertinenti e validi.

RO Toate datele din informatiile referitoare la produs au fost definite prin aplicarea specifi lor din
directivele europene relevante. Diferentele din informatiile referitoare la produs, specificate in alta parte, pot
sd duca la diferite conditii de incercare. Numai datele din aceste informatii referitoare la produs sunt
aplicabile si valabile,

SK Vietky tdaje, ktoré st uvedené v informacii o virobku, si stanovené Specifikiciou prislusngch
eurdpskych smemic. Rozdiely v informéciach o vyrobkoch, uveden¢ inde, mozu viest' k rozliénym
testovacim podmienkam. Len tidaje, kioré obsahuje dan informécia o vyrobku, si prilozené a platné

AL Té gjitha té dhénat, € cilat jané pérfshiré né informacionin e produktit, jané pércaktuar pérmes aplikimit té
specifikimeve (¢ direktivave pérkatése evropiane. Dallimet né informacionin ¢ produkiit, té pérmendura tietérkund, mund
1 gojné deri né kushte (& ndryshme (¢ testimit. Vetém té dhénat,  cilat jané pérfshiré né Keté informacion t¢ produktit,
jané (¢ aplikueshme dhe valide

SE Alldata som ingir i produkiinformationen bestimdes genom att illimpa specifikationema  de relevanta
Skillnader i som anges ndgon annanstans kan resultera i olika
Endast som finns i denna iirtillimpliga och giltiga.

LV Visi dati, kuri ir uzskaiiti produkta informacija, tiek noteikti piemérojot attiecigas Eiropas direktivu
specifikicijas. Produkta informcijas atkiribas, kuras ir uzraditas citas vietas, var novest lidz dazadiem
izmeginajumu apstakliem. Tikai dati, kuri ir nordditi Saja produkta informacifa ir piemerojami un derfgi.

FI Kaikki tiedot, jotka on siséllytetty asiaa koskevia
yhteison direktiiveji. Erot tuotetietoihin lueteltu muualla voi johtaa erilaisiin testiolosuhteissa. Vain tiedot,
jotka sisiltyvit tihin tuotetiedot on sovellettavissa ja voimassa.

TIPH 3arpeBarke Ha BOJA BO NPOLEHTH

BG Bertkit Zaiii, KOHTO Ce BKIIOMBAT B M OPMALLITa 32 MPOIYKTA, CC ONPEACTAT pes IpIIarane iia

na JutpexTiBi, Pasiininata b nidOpMALIS 32 NPOIYKTa,
13POCHH APYTae, MOTAT 12 JOBEAAT J0 PASIAIT YCIOBIIS 1A H3MHTBane. CaMo JGHHITE, KONTO ce
CHABPAAT B TA3M NPOJLYKTORA HHGOPMAILIA, €A IPHIOKHMI 1 BT

PT Todos os dados incluidos na ficha de informagio do produto foram determinados aplicando as
especificagdes das respetivas diretivas europeias. As diferengas entre a informagao o produto listadas noutro
lugar podem resultar em diferentes condigdes de teste. Somente os dados que constam nesta ficha de
informagdo sio aphca’vcis ¢ vilidas.

DK Alle blev bestemt ved at anvende

ide

hintoja/ asteta/FR Efficacité énergétique de la production d'eau

RU Bee aliiibie, KOTOpbIC BKIIONCI B o npoxykre nyrem
cicrits. Pasiinins b niOpMaLIit 0 POAYKTE, YKA3AHs B

JIPYTOM MeCTe, MOTYT IPHBECTH K PasifbiM YC/IOBHAM HCTBITais. TObKO JaHsIe, KOTOPBIE COACPAATCS B Tl
" o .

DE Alle in den Produktinformationen enthaltenen Angaben werden durch die Anwendung der Spezifikationen
der entsprechenden europiischen Richtlinien bestimmt. Die Unterschiede in der Produktinformation, anderswo
aufgefiihrt, kinnen zu verschiedenen Priifungsbedingungen fihren. Nur die Angaben, die in dieser
Produktinformation enthalten sind. sind anwendbar und gilltig.

HUA kozott felsorolt dsszes adatot az Europai Iranyelvek eldirdsainak alkalmazasaval

indgir
relevante europeiske du'ckllvcr Forskelle produktinformationen opfort andre steder kan resultere i
forskellige testbetingelser. Kun oplysninger, der er indeholdt i denne produktinformation er relevante og
gyldige.
PL Wszystkie dane zawarte w informacjach o produkcie okresla si¢ poprzez zastosowanie specyfikacji
odpowiednich europejskich dyrektyw. Roznice w informacjach o produkcie wymienione gdziez w innym
micjseu moga doprowadzié do réznych warunkéw testowania. Stosowne i wazne sq jedynie dane zawarte w
niniejszej ulotce informacyjnej produktu.
RS Ciit noziauw Koju cy yiohyseni y widopmatiji o nponssozty onpehyjy ce npiveriow criewndukatiija
oarosapajyhirx esporickirx upexTiga, Pasinke y nidopMAIIaMa 0 IPOMIBOY Koje Cy HABEAEHE ApYIE
MOKE JIOBECTH 10 PA3HIX YCI0BA HCMHTHBAR,A. CaMO Cy TIOAITN CafpAaiii y 0Boj HHopMamjit o
npoi3BOTy peenanTHi n pakehi.

UA Bt i, o nopuai npo Buplﬁ Gy:m e

hataroztak meg. A mas helyeken szereplé termékinformaciokhoz képest eltérések adodhatnak az eltéré vizsgalati
Koriilmények miatt. Kizirolag az ebben a termékinformécioban megadott adatok mértékadoak és érvényesek.

CZ Viechny tdaje, které jsou zahmuty do informaci o vyrobku, byly stanoveny na zikladé dodrzeni piislusngch
Evropskych direktiv. Odlisné informace o vrobku, uvedené v jinych zdrojich, mohou mit za nésledek odlisné
podminky testovéni. Pouze udaje, které jsou obsazeny v téchto informacich o vyrobku jsou spravné a urcené k
pouziti.

HR Svi podaci koji su ukljugeni u informaciji o proizvodu odreduju se primjenom specifikacija odgovarajucih
curopskih direktiva. Razlike u informacijama o proizvodu koje su navedene drugdije moze dovesti do raznih
uvjeta ispitivanja. Samo su podaci sadrzani u ovoj informaciji o proizvodu relevantni i vazei.

SI Vsi podatki, vkljuceni v podatkovni list izdelka, so doloceni ob upostevanju specifikacij ustreznih evropskih
uredb. Razlike v stih izdelka drugje se lahko odrazijo v razlicnih preizkusnih pogojih. Veljavni in

i i 1o BipiG,
B ML MICLUIX, MOPKYTH IIPUIBECTH 10 PI3HHX. yMnB Bunpnﬁys’ms T.m,m i, o MicTATHCH B 1t
inpopMaLLii PO BHPIG, ABIAIOTLCS AKTYATLHHMI Ta ATiCHIMH.

LT Visi duomenys, jtraukti  informacijq apie produkta, nustatomi pridedant atitinkamy Europos direktyvy
specifikacijas. Informacijos apie produkta skirtumai, isvardinti kitoje vietoje, gali salygoti skirtingas
testavimo salygas. Tik duomenys, esantys Sioje informacijoje apie produkt, yra pridedama ir galiojanti.

NO Alle data som inngir i produktinformasjonen ble bestemt ved & bruke spesifikasjonene til de relevante
EU-direktiver. Forskjeller produktinformasjon oppfort andre steder kan resultere i forskjellige testforhold.
Bare data som finnes i denne produktinformasjonen er gyldig.

FR L’ensemble des données présentées dans la description du produit a été déterminé conformément aux

uporabni so samo podatki s tega podatkovnega lista izdelka.

EE Koik andmed, mida sisaldab tooteinfo miiiratakse vastavate miruste (EL) spetsifikatsioonide kaudu.
Tooteinfo erinevused. mis on loetletud mujal, vdivad erinevad katse tingimused tuua. Uksnes selles tooteinfos
loetletud andmed kohaldatakse ja kentivad.

GR 0ot 1 oToueiar 7o oupmepUkayBivovran Tig ThPoQopie o Mpoidvtag kubopiloviar amb T epappoy
TV TPOBLAYPUYGY TV GYETIKGY EVPOTAIKGY 0NYIGY. Ot S1UYOPES GTIC TAPOYOPIES TOV TPOIGVTOS TOL
avagépovrar akhob propei va 0dnyicovy oe dicpopes cuviiikes dokiic. MOvo Ta oTotsia Tov AEpIEoVTaL Ot
QUG TIg TANPOYOPIES Y10 TO TPOTOV Elva EQupROGING KAt EYKUpAL.

NL Alle gegevens, die zijn opgenomen in de productinformatie, zijn bepaald in overeenstemming met de

speci van de Europese lidstaten. De verschillen in de productinformatie, ergens anders genoemd, kunnen

exigences des directives curopéennes. Des informations sur le produit provenant de sources différntes
peuvent exiger des conditions différentes d’examen. Les données présentées dans cette i sur le
produit sont les seules applicables et valables.

tot leiden. Alleen de gegevens in deze productinformatie zijn toepasselijk en
geldig

MK Ciire nozatowt Ko ce coapkart 8o co npivena i
CHCUH(KALIINTE Ha COOBETHHTE CBPONICKH AMPCKTHBH. PAsIHKHTE BO HH(OPMALUIK 32 IPOH3BOLIOT, HABEACHH
Ha APYTo MECTO MOKE 1a IOBCAT 0 PAXIHUHH YC/OBH Ha TeCTHPaike. CaMo NOJATOLHTE KOH CC COAPIKAII BO
oBme n ce W B
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